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Ontario International Airport
Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA) 05/25/2016, 08:47 AM
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Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

April
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
April

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 112           1,205         975.89%
Departure 56             850           1,417.86%
Transit Arrival - - 
Transit Departure - - 

168           2,055        1,123.21%

ONT FIS Arrival 5,827        5,206        -10.66%
Departure - - 
Transit Arrival - - 

5,827        5,206        -10.66%

ONT T2 Arrival 33,169      37,395      12.74%
Departure 40,812      43,649      6.95%
Transit Arrival - - 
Transit Departure - - 

73,981      81,044      9.55%

ONT T4 Arrival 136,169    133,968    -1.62%
Departure 137,217    132,111    -3.72%
Transit Arrival - - 
Transit Departure - - 

273,386    266,079    -2.67%

Total 353,362    354,384    0.29%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January to April
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
January to April

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 961           2,573         167.74%
Departure 862           1,659         92.46%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

1,823        4,232         132.14%

ONT FIS Arrival 20,671      23,135       11.92%
Departure -                -                 
Transit Arrival -                -                 

20,671      23,135       11.92%

ONT T2 Arrival 120,584    127,155     5.45%
Departure 141,309    149,936     6.11%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

261,893    277,091     5.80%

ONT T4 Arrival 511,270    511,497     0.04%
Departure 514,190    512,836     -0.26%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

1,025,460 1,024,333  -0.11%

Total 1,309,847 1,328,791  1.45%
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Los Angeles World Airports - ONT
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline

April 2016

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 16 Report Date Year: 2016 Report Date Month: Apr Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure
International

Arrival Departure
Total

Miscellaneous
Terminal

Atlas Air Inc

MN Airlines LLC

Miami Air International Inc

Omni Air International Inc

ONT 
FIS

Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion S

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion S

Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

Total

606 258 864
39 39
109 109
451 592 1,043

1,842 1,842
3,364 3,364

1,794 1,794
16,764 17,175 33,939

2,917 2,917
6,843 7,348 14,191
13,788 14,415 28,203
35,614 34,177 69,791
98,354 97,934 196,288

172,568 171,899 5,206 4,711 354,384



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through April 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 755,726 56.87 % 755,726 0
2 American Airlines 268,607 20.21 % 268,607 0
3 United Air Lines Inc 107,313 8.08 % 107,313 0
4 Alaska Airlines 92,653 6.97 % 92,653 0
5 Delta Air Lines 56,875 4.28 % 56,875 0
6 Volaris 24,269 1.83 % 0 24,269
7 Aeromexico 19,116 1.44 % 0 19,116
8 Omni Air Express 1,337 0.10 % 1,337 0
9 Atlas Air Inc 1,137 0.09 % 1,037 100

10 Miami Air 811 0.06 % 811 0

Subtotal 1,327,844 99.93 % 1,284,359 43,485

Total 1,328,791 100.00 % 1,285,306 43,485

All Other Airlines 947 0.07 % 947 0

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 6,935 31.92 % 6,935 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 3,653 16.81 % 3,652 1
3 American Airlines 2,369 10.90 % 2,369 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 2,244 10.33 % 2,244 0
5 West Air 1,696 7.81 % 1,696 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 1,294 5.96 % 1,294 0
7 Alaska Airlines 1,121 5.16 % 1,121 0
8 Federal Express 1,030 4.74 % 1,030 0
9 Delta Air Lines 536 2.47 % 536 0

10 ABX Air Inc 242 1.11 % 242 0

Subtotal 21,120 97.22 % 21,119 1

Total 21,725 100.00 % 21,391 334

All Other Airlines 605 2.78 % 272 333

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through April 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 113,183 68.28 % 100,218 12,965
2 Federal Express 43,542 26.27 % 43,542 0
3 ABX Air Inc 6,072 3.66 % 6,072 0
4 West Air 1,148 0.69 % 1,148 0
5 Southwest Airlines 607 0.37 % 607 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 559 0.34 % 559 0
7 Empire Airlines 536 0.32 % 536 0
8 Atlas Air Inc 34 0.02 % 34 0
9 American Airlines 31 0.02 % 31 0

10 Alaska Airlines 23 0.01 % 23 0

Subtotal 165,735 99.99 % 152,770 12,965

Total 165,755 100.00 % 152,789 12,966

All Other Airlines 20 0.01 % 19 1

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 8,717 95.89 % 8,717 0
2 American Airlines 365 4.01 % 365 0
3 Alaska Airlines 7 0.08 % 7 0
4 Delta Air Lines 2 0.02 % 2 0

Subtotal 9,091 100.00 % 9,091 0

Total 9,091 100.00 % 9,091 0

All Other Airlines 0 0.00 % 0 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 654,178 38.40 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 442,304 25.97 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 235,180 13.81 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 146,161 8.58 % N/A N/A
5 United Air Lines Inc 57,514 3.38 % N/A N/A
6 Alaska Airlines 48,547 2.85 % N/A N/A
7 Delta Air Lines 33,988 2.00 % N/A N/A
8 ABX Air Inc 33,701 1.98 % N/A N/A
9 Volaris 12,102 0.71 % N/A N/A

10 Aeromexico 10,624 0.62 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 1,674,299 98.29 % N/A N/A

Total 1,703,428 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 29,129 1.71 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2016 to April 2016
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

1.978 %ABX Air Inc 33,701 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 6,072.3 3.663 % 0.0 0.000 % 242 1.114 %

0.624 %Aeromexico 10,624 9,182 1.382 % 9,934 1.495 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 166 0.764 %

2.850 %Alaska Airlines 48,547 46,382 6.981 % 46,271 6.965 % 22.9 0.014 % 7.0 0.077 % 1,121 5.160 %

8.580 %American Airlines 146,161 133,637 20.113 % 134,970 20.316 % 31.0 0.019 % 365.3 4.019 % 2,369 10.904 %

0.491 %Ameriflight LLC 8,369 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 558.8 0.337 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,294 5.956 %

0.132 %Atlas Air Inc 2,256 258 0.039 % 879 0.132 % 34.3 0.021 % 0.0 0.000 % 9 0.041 %

0.003 %Contract Air Cargo 58 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1.7 0.001 % 0.0 0.000 % 4 0.018 %

1.995 %Delta Air Lines 33,988 28,610 4.306 % 28,265 4.254 % 17.8 0.011 % 2.1 0.024 % 536 2.467 %

0.180 %Empire Airlines 3,060 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 536.1 0.323 % 0.0 0.000 % 170 0.783 %

13.806 %Federal Express 235,180 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 43,542.0 26.269 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,030 4.741 %

0.037 %Kalitta Air LLC 630 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.237 %Kalitta Charters 4,040 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 50 0.230 %

0.051 %Miami Air 876 335 0.050 % 476 0.072 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 12 0.055 %

0.075 %Omni Air Express 1,280 592 0.089 % 745 0.112 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 14 0.064 %

25.966 %Southwest Airlines 442,304 379,199 57.071 % 376,527 56.675 % 606.8 0.366 % 0.0 0.000 % 6,935 31.922 %

0.009 %Sun Country Airlines 146 0 0.000 % 39 0.006 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.009 %

3.376 %United Air Lines Inc 57,514 54,694 8.232 % 52,619 7.920 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,244 10.329 %

38.404 %United Parcel Service Co 654,178 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 113,182.6 68.283 % 8,716.5 95.881 % 3,653 16.815 %

0.008 %Virgin America Inc 142 124 0.019 % 124 0.019 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.009 %

0.710 %Volaris 12,102 11,068 1.666 % 13,201 1.987 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 166 0.764 %

0.448 %West Air 7,632 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1,148.5 0.693 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,696 7.807 %

0.038 %XTRA AIRWAYS 640 350 0.053 % 310 0.047 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 10 0.046 %

1,703,428 664,431 664,360 165,754.8 9,091.0 21,725Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1




